Datasheet Rev. EK1
Issued 2005/11
Dimensions are in mm unless
otherwise specified and are
shown for reference purposes
only.

S wash tight (PCB- or PCB-/quick connect version)
Contact configuration
1 1 NO contact 5 1 CO contact
Coil version
D DC coil 1 W
Mounting
1 PCB-version
2 PCB-terminals for coil and contacts, quick connect terminals for contacts
5 Flange mount, 4.75 mm quick connect term. for coil, 6.35 mm quick connect term. for contacts
Contact material
2 AgCdO
Coil
Coil code: please refer to coil versions table
Other types on request
Product key Version Cont-material Cont.configuration Coil Part number
T9AS1D12-12 pcb-version AgCdO 1 NO contact 12 VDC 1-1393210-3
T9AS1D12-18 wash tight 18 VDC 1-1393210-5
T9AS1D22-12 pcb terminals 12 VDC 1-1419104-7
T9AS1D22-24 quick connect term. 24 VDC 2-1419104-1
T9AS5D22-12 for contacts 1 CO contact 12 VDC 3-1419104-3
T9AS5D22-24 wash tight 24 VDC 3-1419104-6